ACCREDITATION COMMISSION
MEMBERSHIP AND TERMS
All terms expire on December 31 of each term


CHIEF APPOINTMENTS:

Dave Floyd		Anacortes PD			2026	floydd@cityofanacortes.org
Troy Tomaras		College Place PD		2028	ttomaras@cpwa.us 



SHERIFF APPOINTMENTS:

Joe Kriete		Grant County			2028    jkriete@grantcountywa.gov 
Ryan Spurling		Mason County			2028	rspurling@masoncountywa.gov 


ACCREDITATION MANAGER APPOINTMENTS:

Kathy Armstrong	Spokane PD			2028	karmstrong@spokanepolice.org 	
Shyla Nelson		Camas PD			2027	snelson@cityofcamas.us
Matt Brown		Port Orchard PD		2028	mbrown@cityofportorchard.us 

JAIL MANAGER APPOINTMENTS: 

Devon Schrum	SCORE			2028	dschrum@scorejail.org 
*Rafael Padilla	Kent PD			2028	rpadilla@kentwa.gov


* Denotes Commission Chair
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